VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

MALLMANN, CODY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RADOYSIS, DMITRI
TEAM CON CREEK

VAN METER, KYLE

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHNONI

KENNEDY, CLAYTON
TEAM CON CREEK

GARZA, JACE
TEAM CON CREEK

WICKHAM, SAM
TEAM CON CREEK

NICHOLS, MIKELL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RADOYCIS, MARINA
TEAM CON CREEK

UTLEY, JABIN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

WINDESHAUSEN, ERIC
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ALBERT, PAYTON

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

BENTONWOLFGRAM,

RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOOTING CI IR

ROTH, JACK
TEAM CON CREEK

SCHULTZ, CONNOR

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QrHNNI

25

24

24

25

24

24

24

25

24

25

24

25

25

25

SCORES

25 25
+ +

25 25
+ +

25 25
+ +

24 24
+ +

25 24
+ +

23 25
+ +

24 23
+ +

22 24
+ +

24 24
+ +

25 22
+ +

24 24
+ +

24 22
+ +

24 22
+ +

24 23

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

24

24

23

23

23

22

TOTAL  swoororr
100 4100
99 99** **
99 99** *
98 98
97 97
97 97
96 06
96 06
96 06
96 06
95 95
94 94
94 94
94 94

46

48
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

STARK, JOEL
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

STATON, DAKOTA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

VITELLO, ANTHONY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

LEONARD, JUSTIN

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QCHNNI

ALDER, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

BROWN, JACOB
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

DAL PORTO, RANDY
TEAM CON CREEK

HERMESTON, CADE
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

JEWELL, CONNOR
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

PARKER, BAILEY
ANGELS GUN CLUB

BURT, AUSTIN
TEAM CON CREEK

DIETRICH, JUSTIN

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONOI

GUBBELS, JACK
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

JONES, CALEB
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

24

25

23

21

23

23

22

24

23

24

23

24

22

21

SCORES

23 23
+ +

24 22
+ +

22 24
+ +

25 24
+ +

22 23
+ +

22 24
+ +

24 22
+ +

25 22
+ +

22 23
+ +

25 19
+ +

22 23
+ +

23 21
+ +

24 21
+ +

25 21

24

23

25

23

24

23

24

21

24

24

23

23

24

24

TOTAL
% 94
94 94
94 94
93 03
92 02
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 91
91 91
91 91
91 91

SHOOT-OFF
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

FORBES, NICK

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QrHNNI

LUTTRINGER, TYLER
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RUFENACHT, CODY
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

FISHER, CAMERON
TEAM CON CREEK

MCLENNA, ZACH
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

AVIZENIS, DEVAN
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BENTONWOLFGRAM,

RIVER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOOTING CILIR

GUBBLES, SEAN
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

REILLY, COLE
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

ROSEN, TYLER
ANGELS GUN CLUB

WALSHIN, VALEN
BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

BEATIE, AMANDA
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

MATESEN, MAKENNA
TEAM CON CREEK

FINN, CONNOR
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

22

22

23

24

20

20

22

21

21

20

24

24

24

23

SCORES
23 22
+ +
21 25
+ +
23 23
+ +
22 23
+ +
23 22
+ +
24 20
+ +
22 21
+ +
21 23
+ +
24 22
+ +
21 22
+ +
23 18
+ +
18 21
+ +
22 19
+ +
22 22

23

22

21

20

24

24

23

23

21

25

23

24

22

19

TOTAL

90 90
90 90
90 90
89 89
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87
86 86

SHOOT-OFF

4/23/2017 - 9:15:58 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  swoort-off
HEMLER, CAMERON 22 21 20 2 _ 86 86
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
JOLLS, JORDAN 21 24 20 21 _ 8B 86
TEAM CON CREEK
MAUNDUR, BRENNAH 22 19 28 2 _ 86 86
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
BAKER, SCOTT 24 19 22 20 _ 85 85
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHNNI
MARSEE, ANTHONY 24 28 20 18 _ 85 85
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
WICKHAM, REBEKAH 23 28 19 20 _ g5 85
TEAM CON CREEK
ARROWOOD, TOBY 21 20 24 19 _ 84 84
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
MONTANO, BRENDON 23 22 20 19 _ g4 84
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS
STEINER, ALEX 17 22 23 21 _ 83 83
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QrHNNI
ANDRASZ, CASSIDY o 21 21 21 _ 82 82
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
NORRIS, NICK 23 24 17 18 _ 82 82
CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHOOI
CHES, JACKSON 19 N 18 N 21 N 23 _ 81 81
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB
DOVENBERG, JAMIE 20 19 22 20 _ 81 81
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

23 21
MCQUEEN, MITCH 21 16 N - 81 81

BEREAN CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

SMITH, ROY
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

KOVACS, RYAN
ANGELS GUN CLUB

NAKAMURAHA, HUNTER

MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN’S
CI1IR

IWASAKI, MAEVE

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QCHNNI

PIAZZA, PAUL
ANGELS GUN CLUB

GLOEKLER, RYAN

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

LARA, ALBERTO

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

SCHAEFFER, BILLY

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHNNI

JOHNSTON, JARED
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MILLER, JERRON

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QrHNNI

VAN KOEPPEL, JADEN

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

KINSEY, EMILY

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONOI

GOMEZ, EKIAH
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

BURNSED, MADDY
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

22

19

20

20

19

22

23

20

22

20

15

21

17

18

SCORES

19 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

22 19
+ +

20 18
+ +

18 20
+ +

20 17
+ +

21 18
+ +

18 21
+ +

18 19
+ +

21 17
+ +

21 19
+ +

21 16
+ +

19 18
+ +

19 17

19

19

19

21

22

19

16

19

18

19

21

17

17

13

TOTAL
81 81
80 80
80 80
79 79
79 79
78 78
73 78
78 78
mn 77
[ & ¢
76 76
5 75
M1 71
67 67

SHOOT-OFF
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VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

angels gun club - 4/22/2017
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

RABAGO, EMILEE

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
QrHNNI

MILLER, JESSIE

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHOOI

WARD, CYDNEE
EAST NICOLAUS SPORTSMANS

CROSWAITHE, ADAM
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

RICE, FAITH

MARYSVILLE HIGH SPORTSMEN’S
ClI1IR

CULLEN, JACK

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

MARTSEN, PETER

CLAYTON VALLEY CHARTER HIGH
SCHONI

13

20

10

SCORES

15 17
+ +

21 17
+ +

9 18
+ +

16 10
+ +

9 7

19

16

15

14

TOTAL
64 64
58 §8
53 §3
49 49
36 36

SHOOT-OFF

4/23/2017 - 9:15:58 PM




